
Ref: FoI/Req/ 
 

SCHEDULE  

Record Description Granted/Part-
Granted/Refused  

Section exempted under: 

1. Open letter on asylum and Gender from Ruhama to 
Minister Flanagan (Oct 2015) 

Granted  

2. Acknowledgement to Ms. Sarah Benson CEO Ruhama (Oct 
2015)  

Granted  

3. Letter to the Tánaiste , Mr. Simon Coveney T.D. from Ms. 
Sarah Benson , CEO Ruhama  (July 2017)  

Granted  

4. Response to Ms. Sarah Benson (11 September 2017)  Granted   

5.     

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

 
 


